
Any blank rates below indicate that there are currently no retirees enrolled in this specific plan/tier.

Rates below assume that over 65 members are enrolled in Medicare. Please note that if an over 65 retiree is not eligible for Medicare, rates are higher.

ENROLLEES:

With & Without
Medicare (blended)

Premiums for: From To From To From To From To

  1 with and 1 without 
  Medicare

  1 with and 2 without
  Medicare

2,473.24

*Blended low option only available if the retiree/subscriber have Medicare.

CMCP ANTHEM BLUE CROSS KAISER PERMANENTE

CMCP Over 65 Assurance + 1 Senior Advantage

Kaiser Northwest& & &
CMCP Under 65 Kaiser Permanente California

1,651.19

High Option Plan Low Option Plan*

2,569.54 No longer 
available

No longer 
available 1,098.66 1,063.09 1,016.88 990.51

BLENDED FAMILY MONTHLY PREMIUMS
Medicare & Non-Medicare Plan Premiums

Effective July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

                                                      For Families with Medicare and Non-Medicare Enrollees

California Care HMO

1,345.32 1,375.79

3,636.02 3,777.66 No longer 
available

due to no 
enrollment 1,761.33 1,723.77 1,679.55


	REV Blended Family Rates

